   295
GC ACCESSORIES | GAS MANAGEMENT
Gas Generators
Specifications:
Purity: 99.99999+% pure hydrogen
Outlet Port: 1/4" compression
Electrical Requirements: 100 to 230 VAC, 50/60Hz
Physical Dimensions: 17.1" h x 13.5" w x 21" d
Shipping Weight: 60 lb
Parker Balston® H2PEMPD Hydrogen Generators
• Proton exchange membrane (PEM) cell eliminates the need for liquid electrolytes.
• Maintenance-free palladium puri�er removes oxygen to <0.01 ppm and moisture to
<1.0 ppm.
• Produces continuous supply of 99.99999+% pure hydrogen gas.
• Does not require downstream gas �lters.
• Maximum outlet pressures of 100 or 175 psig (690 or 1,200 kPa).
• Automatic safety feature shuts the generator down if a hydrogen leak is detected.
• Compact unit, requires only one square foot of bench space.
Description Model # Capacity Delivery Pressure qty. cat.# price
Hydrogen Generator H2PEMPD-510 510 cc/min 100 psig ea. 22144
Hydrogen Generator H2PEMPD-510 510 cc/min 175 psig ea. 22145
Hydrogen Generator H2PEMPD-650 650 cc/min 100 psig ea. 22146
Hydrogen Generator H2PEMPD-650 650 cc/min 175 psig ea. 22147
Hydrogen Generator H2PEMPD-850 850 cc/min 100 psig ea. 22148
Hydrogen Generator H2PEMPD-850 850 cc/min 175 psig ea. 22149
Hydrogen Generator H2PEMPD-1100 1,100 cc/min 100 psig ea. 22150
Hydrogen Generator H2PEMPD-1100 1,100 cc/min 175 psig ea. 22151
Hydrogen Generator H2PEMPD-1300 1,300 cc/min 100 psig ea. 22152
Hydrogen Generator H2PEMPD-1300 1,300 cc/min 175 psig ea. 22153
Maintenance Kits
6-Month Maintenance Kit for H2PEMPD Units
Includes: Deionizer cartridge, 100 µm water filter, environmental filters (2),

Outlet Port: 1/8" compression
Electrical Requirements: 100-230 VAC/50-60 Hz
Physical Dimensions: 17.12" h x 13.46" w x 17.95" d  (43.48 x 34.19 x 45.6 cm)
Shipping Weight: 59 lb (27 kg) dry
Parker Balston® PEM Hydrogen Generators
• Proton exchange membrane (PEM) cell eliminates the need for liquid electrolytes.
• Reliably generate 99.9995% pure hydrogen—for better chromatography.
• Eliminates high-pressure cylinders—greater convenience and improved lab safety.
• Compact unit, requiring only one square foot of bench space.
• Quick and easy to service and maintain; unique display lighting changes color for
easy status checks and water level indication.
• Comes with a set of universal power adapters for U.S., European, and Asian plug
types.
• Automatic safety feature shuts the generator down if a hydrogen leak is detected.
Description Model # Capacity qty. cat.# price
Hydrogen Generator H2PEM-100 100 cc/min ea. 23065
Hydrogen Generator H2PEM-165 165 cc/min ea. 23066
Hydrogen Generator H2PEM-260 260 cc/min ea. 23067
Hydrogen Generator H2PEM-510 510 cc/min ea. 23068
Replacement and Maintenance Components for Hydrogen Generators (for all models listed above)
Replacement Desiccant Cartridge for H2PEM Generators ea. 23069
6-Month Maintenance Kit for H2PEM Generators
Includes: 1 deionizer cartridge, 1 water filter, 3 environmental filters

300
GC ACCESSORIES | GAS MANAGEMENT
Gas Generators
*Parker Model 75-83NA (Restek cat.# 20684) is a wall-mount model, and its dimensions are 12" w x 10" h x 3" d.
Parker Balston® Zero Air Generators
• Turn in-house compressed air into ultra-pure air (<0.1 ppm total hydrocarbons).
• Remove hydrocarbons to less than 0.1 ppm by catalytic oxidation.
• Operate at 40–125 psi (276–862 kPa).
• Typical payback is less than one year, based on cylinder costs.
• Install easily and take up little bench space*.
• Maintenance kits include a one-year supply of pre�lters and �nal �lter.
Specifications
Maximum Zero Air Flow Rate: 75-83NA 1 L/min
 HPZA-3500 3.5 L/min
 HPZA-7000 7 L/min
 HPZA-18000 18 L/min
 HPZA-30000 30 L/min
Outlet Hydrocarbon Concentration (as Methane): 75-83NA < 0.1 ppm
 HPZA-30000 < 0.1 ppm
 Other Models < .05 ppm
Minimum/Maximum Inlet Air Pressure: 40 psig/125 psig (276/862 kPa)

Shipping Weight: 75-83NA 7 lb (3 kg)
 Other Models 41 lb (19 kg)
ordering note
For international orders, please contact Customer Service or your Restek representative.
 Number
Model of FIDs*
75-83NA Up to 2
HPZA-3500 Up to 8
HPZA-7000 Up to 16
HPZA-18000 Up to 40
HPZA-30000 Up to 66
*Based on a 450 cc/min fuel
air rate
Zero Air Generator Model # Capacity qty. cat. # price
Zero Air Generator 75-83NA 1,000 cc/min ea. 20684
Zero Air Generator HPZA-3500 3,500 cc/min ea. 20680
Zero Air Generator HPZA-7000 7,000 cc/min ea. 20681
Zero Air Generator HPZA-18000 18,000 cc/min ea. 20682
Zero Air Generator HPZA-30000 30,000 cc/min ea. 20683
Annual Maintenance Kits qty. cat. # price
Annual Maintenance Kit